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July 16 - August 11, 2022
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University of Essex INTERNSHIP

o 2 week program at University of Essex e Airport Pick-up in your internship city

o 4 week Internship in another European city e Transportation to and from your internship

e Visa support e Trips, Excursions and Cultural Activities

e Accommodation in Essex and your host e Career Workshops, Career Speaker &
company city Company Visits in your internship city

e Welcome and Farewell activities e On-site support 24/7 in your internship city

o 2 week program at University of Essex e Visa support

e 4 week Internship in another European city e Cultural activities with Essex Program

e Accommodation in Essex and your host e Emergency contact in your internship city

company city
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University of Essex INTERNSHIP

Housing High end, central Standard
SIM & Travel Card

Cultural Activities

Excursions & Weekend Trips

Career Development Activities

24/7 Onsite Support In house On call, emergencies only

Visa support All cities All cities



é University of Essex

LOCATION

4 weeks in Barcelona
4 weeks in Lisbon
4 weeks in Madrid

4 weeks in Paris

e Passport fees e Meals*
e Flights e Pocket money

FULL
PROGRAM
PRICE

€3,795
€ 2,995
€ 3,449
€ 3,995

e International
insurance

\ ABSOLUTE
" INTERNSHIP

ECONOMY
PROGRAM
PRICE

€ 3,465
€ 2,795
€ 3,095
€ 3,595

e Airport drop off
e Visa fees

*Meals: Half-board and/or Dinners included in Barcelona and Madrid pricing for Full Program.




